
 

 

 
List of authorized traders for OHV 

 
 
 

NAME    E-MAIL DATE OF BIRTH NATIONALITY 

Michael Mooijer m.mooijer@ohv.nl 02-07-1970 Dutch 

Hennie Stam  h.stam@ohv.nl  08-01-1959 Dutch 

Herman Glotzbach h.glotzbach@ohv.nl 25-11-1958 Dutch 

Kevin van Berkel k.vanberkel@ohv.nl  14-06-1988 Dutch 

Mark Overdevest m.overdevest@ohv.nl 22-01-1984 Dutch 

Otto Bazuin  o.bazuin@ohv.nl 22-10-1989 Dutch 

Peter van Klaveren p.vanklaveren@ohv.nl  05-01-1964 Dutch 

Robin Bakker  r.bakker@ohv.nl 27-07-1987 Dutch 

Wouter Vrolijk  w.vrolijk@ohv.nl 17-08-1964 Dutch 

Marion Kop m.kop@ohv.nl 30-06-1954 Dutch 

Richard Vos r.vos@ohv.nl 08-12-1962 Dutch 

Jose Vasquez j.vasquez@ohv.nl 04-05-1971 Dutch 

Luca Meijer l.meijer@ohv.nl 28-04-2000 Dutch 

 
Amsterdam, January 22, 2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
__________________________________ 
J.W. Brouwer  
Chief Operating Officer  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Certification  
This is a certified true copy of the original as sighted by me. 
 
 
 
__________________________________ 
Harald Eric van Enkhuijzen 
Registered Accountant  
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